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FIS Snowboard World Cup 2016 XT
Men - Bracket Result

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NSAs: 9

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib QF 1 (1/8) Rk

9Blue France 1 FRA 1

9-1 VAULTIER Pierre

9-2 RAMOIN Tony

1Red Austria 1 AUT 2

1-1 HAEMMERLE A.

1-2 SCHAIRER Markus

16Yellow Austria 3 AUT 3

16-1 LUEFTNER Julian

16-2 PACHNER Lukas

8Green United States 2 USA 4

8-1 WESCOTT Seth

8-2 DIERDORFF Mick

Bib QF 2 (2/8) Rk

4Red Italy 1 ITA 1

4-1 VISINTIN Omar

4-2 PERATHONER Emanuel

12Blue Austria 2 AUT 2

12-1 DOUSCHAN Hanno

12-2 JUD Sebastian

5Green United States 1 USA 3

5-1 DEIBOLD Alex

5-2 KEARNEY Hagen

13Yellow France 2 FRA 4

13-1 BIRRIEN Nathan

13-2 VUAGNOUX Ken

Bib QF 3 (3/8) Rk

6Green Russia 1 RUS 1

6-1 OLYUNIN Nikolay

6-2 GUZACHEV Aleksandr

3Red Spain 1 ESP 2

3-1 EGUIBAR Lucas

3-2 HERRERO Laro

11Blue Switzerland 1 SUI 3

11-1 LYMANN Jerome

11-2 KOBLET Kalle

14Yellow Italy 3 ITA 4

14-1 LEONI Tommaso

14-2 GODINO Michele

Bib QF 4 (4/8) Rk

2Red Canada 1 CAN 1

2-1 BROCHU Baptiste

2-2 HILL Kevin

10Blue Italy 2 ITA 2

10-1 CORDI Fabio

10-2 MATTEOTTI Luca

7Green Germany 1 GER 3

7-1 SCHAD Konstantin

7-2 NOERL Martin

15Yellow Russia 2 RUS DNF

15-1 DILMAN Daniil

15-2 CHEPKASOV Anton

Bib SF 1 (5/8) Rk

9Blue France 1 FRA 1

9-1 VAULTIER Pierre

9-2 RAMOIN Tony

1Red Austria 1 AUT 2

1-1 HAEMMERLE A.

1-2 SCHAIRER Markus

12Yellow Austria 2 AUT 3

12-1 DOUSCHAN Hanno

12-2 JUD Sebastian

4Green Italy 1 ITA DSQ

4-1 VISINTIN Omar

4-2 PERATHONER Emanuel

Bib SF 2 (6/8) Rk

2Red Canada 1 CAN 1

2-1 BROCHU Baptiste

2-2 HILL Kevin

10Yellow Italy 2 ITA 2

10-1 CORDI Fabio

10-2 MATTEOTTI Luca

6Blue Russia 1 RUS 3

6-1 OLYUNIN Nikolay

6-2 GUZACHEV Aleksandr

3Green Spain 1 ESP 4

3-1 EGUIBAR Lucas

3-2 HERRERO Laro

Bib Small Final (7/8) Rk

3Red Spain 1 ESP 1

3-1 EGUIBAR Lucas

3-2 HERRERO Laro

6Blue Russia 1 RUS 2

6-1 OLYUNIN Nikolay

6-2 GUZACHEV Aleksandr

4Green Italy 1 ITA 3

4-1 VISINTIN Omar

4-2 PERATHONER Emanuel

12Yellow Austria 2 AUT 4

12-1 DOUSCHAN Hanno

12-2 JUD Sebastian

Bib Big Final (8/8) Rk

9Blue France 1 FRA 1

9-1 VAULTIER Pierre

9-2 RAMOIN Tony

10Yellow Italy 2 ITA 2

10-1 CORDI Fabio

10-2 MATTEOTTI Luca

1Red Austria 1 AUT 3

1-1 HAEMMERLE A.

1-2 SCHAIRER Markus

2Green Canada 1 CAN 4

2-1 BROCHU Baptiste

2-2 HILL Kevin

Final Ranking

1 France 1 FRA

2 Italy 2 ITA

3 Austria 1 AUT

4 Canada 1 CAN

5 Spain 1 ESP

6 Russia 1 RUS

7 Italy 1 ITA

8 Austria 2 AUT

9 United States 1 USA

10 Germany 1 GER

11 United States 2 USA

12 Switzerland 1 SUI

13 France 2 FRA

14 Italy 3 ITA

15 Austria 3 AUT

16 Russia 2 RUS
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